
National lnstitute of Technology, Kurukshetra

Re-appear Nrctification for Result of Bachelor of Technology ll Semester lnformation Technology
Examinations May/June 2023

The Result of the following candidates who appeared in Bachelor of Technology ll Semester
lnformation Technology Examination of this lnstitute hetd in May/June 2023 is oeltareo as under:-

Note: SGPA shown means Pass and ,'R" means Reappear

RL(A) For Result Late (Award)

ilrlo-ubject
lntegral Calculus & Difference Equations MAIR12

PHIR14

cHtR14

HSIR12

tTPC10

lTPC12

tTPC14

CSIR12

SWIR12

2 Physics-ll

3 Chemisltry

4 Economics for Engineers

5 Digital S;ystem Design

6 Data Structures

7 Object Oriented Programming using C++

8 Engineering Graphics (Web Designing)

9 Sports/lrlcc/Yoga.

1

2

3

121 1 3008

12113107

12113119

12113143

12113153

Deepak

Nivesh

Chirag Panwar

Ravi Kumar

Ghanshyam Yadav

Gopi Ram

Mast Ram

Brij Mohan Panwar

Laxmi Prasad

Pradeep Yadav

6.5714

5.6429

Re. HSlR12
(tnt)

6.7143

5.8571

4

5

efforts have been made to pu
the result can stand revised in case some discrepancy is observed.

Date:

ry

No.


